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Purchase Order

L TR ’ - C\ o .
ogero 9420
PO 41 - 2023ND015 7 of 7 13/10/2023 callall Fak
Dear MM. aila

Reference to your quotation no.

Twenty Two Characters

) plam e 8L

202
Ogero is pleased to Purchase the following material Al ol gall &y 5 5 SRS 5 paiel A
with the same terms & conditions mentioned in this order olinl 5 Shal da g il 5 eVl 130 ol il jal
#| a- ITEM CODE Cauall 3ey | UNIT|NB/U | Quantity Unit Price Total Price
b-Manufacturer-Part NB MATERIALS Laaal 5y saa gl LSl @AY el aalt yaudt
c-ITEM DESCRIPTION . -
Ciea ¢ill
1 IFHPS0002 EA 1 500.00 3.00000 1,500.00
Single Mode Fiber Optic Patch Cord Simplex, G657A1, 5m
SCIAPC - SC/APC
21FHPS0003 EA 1 500.00 3.50000 1,750.00
Single Mode Fiber Optic Patch Cord Simplex, GB57A1, 10m
SCIAPC - SCIAPC
3 |FHPS0004 EA 1 500.00 2.25000 1,125.00
Single Mode Fiber Optic Patch Cord, Single Mode, Simplex G657A1, 1m
SC/APC - SCIAPC
equestor ik | Charge to &= daed | Currency us1s ileall | metESC 4,376.00
Jep/sector 0330 Dep/sector 0330 L | Total '4,375.00
gladll 4yl g Ul 3y el ONLY FOUR THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED | piscount 0.00
B h/Sit . FIFTY-SIX AND 25/ 100 United state v
ranch/site 0000 Dollar1515 AT 481.25
% gl A
Saliae Net 4,856.25

Special Terms

Lol sl

Supplier should return the original PO along with the invoice & delivery note
The PO number should be reported on the invoice

A 4% fiscal stamp should be applied on the total amount of the invoice
A 1%o penalty is applied per day on undelivered material
Please notify store 48 hours prior to delivery
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Control No. gagiaadl M Jaa¥t 8, | Invoice No. 3ol B3
@l il USE (put pall 580 e A LY e oy 2N Lo~ o
- - COE

N ,3?,9_..4‘..3‘5 i Al l_j‘_‘“_‘,’ };‘g.l.-amlﬁl':;- Jﬂ&

—— L %

- (@] A s % '{‘
= f su_j:ﬂ B -2 }“a—“,.\xe-w elinld ,;L.%‘&
ate  [&//0 /023 & [Date 17 06T M3 = pate #4| Date T"‘TI WY &M
Printed on :

19.0CT 203

13@ 0/2023 9:16:52AM




O £
Q0
Lic go
| 015/ND/2023 pdy 13 yal i1 g 3d I
s Lagd
APYEY pE
pladl oaall Gl ¢ Ay S dlee sl Lol
ol b Twenty Two Characters 48
ot ol ) el
daaia

0S8 B Lo pa gaial oy 8l o dll e Gudad colial diall (8 gl (a geatall Jag il ) ddlial
CYAYV/V/YS G B Y £ £ a8 alall o)l
caladl o1l 098 (e Y0 Balal (g (€) 5l ASAY Tai
M5l ¢ 28/04/2023¢205 QR 015/ND/2023 pd)y ISl 4y pae e paball ol gall il e 2
A gall LYl e Uad 2 5 3) FIBER Optic patch cords
Twenty 4S8 Jeal gnse e MGy « 015/ND/2023 4 Jlad s se b Aai e 2L
.06/09/2023 s # 3l s Two Characters
A a3l e (Y OYT/Y /Y0 A 5 Y Y/ /T ARY a8 alall padl Gl A8 ge o 2L
. Twenty Two Characters
Y OYY/OV/Y ¢ e i Al Ay ppadl (e aliall Yo YYD Y0¥ G Taal e e 3l
2 el g e by Ay Lal el (5L o
il 138 e T3 Y Te a oMed 5y sShal) Aasall yiad— g8 Balall
<8l £ 94 — AN Balall
dag il 5y Gaua gie (e geaiall by pall a5 @lld g FIBER Optic patch cords x5
el daaiall (& oS3l SN 50 il ;e 5 015/ND/2023 pé ) daalall
$/4,375/ s adal) dad — AZUEY Falal)
$/481.25/ :Adlaal) dadll o Ay pall -
Ossedy Auy Alaldy GY dn)l Ll $/4,856.25/ :Adaall el
(o Y " Gy pdie 5 et s LSl Y 5
iall a3 e &Y Gl e | jlie] fag ol Aébub.u\ A 2Lt ddga — dagl ) Balal)
o)ﬂb Ldalay La GSJM‘}{\ Y sall dlaay u_:\_xl\ Gl Ciliatig csa éﬁ.ﬂ‘ ‘LMJ.E Al Al Balall
M sadll e cadall die dpia¥l ALl o d}&ﬂw\@m%@m\
L2 palall Cigall DY) jiana o 3L Labiveal) o gall e 00 %9+ -
(ol DY) jemae o £l A sllaall of gall 488 il 2ay o) AV e (e %) + -
e ahbbfw_uui OSars Ll s Wge Gila ye o DY 5 pDa) — Aouadbual] Balal

u_)aﬂemjmbd\ o@oAM\?MY\MJWY\M ﬁ}ﬂ\wﬁgﬁ@&fﬁdjm&\f
i ’LJ.AAUA?MY\L_\XL(QMC_U\JUA\Juuyuu).tuu\w_)olqdb

HETUL AP AP oGS - AT L AES ses o - Gl 15V PV Sagaas - P vl - s 31 g e gl
www.ogero.gov.lb - TVA. 601-122958




